State of Arizona Individual On & Off-Exchange Plans

2021 Monthly Premium Rates
40 year old, Single, Non-Tobacco User

SERFF Tracking No Filing Company Plan ID Type Metal Premium
Rating Area 1: Apache, Navajo
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420075 HMO Catastrophic $466
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420094 HMO Bronze $484
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420063 HMO Bronze $521
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420069 HMO Bronze $562
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420105 HMO Silver $643
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420057 HMO Silver $694
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420045 HMO Silver $707
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420051 HMO Gold $823
Rating Area 1: Coconino
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420072 HMO Catastrophic $452
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420091 HMO Bronze $470
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080053 HMO Bronze $501
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420060 HMO Bronze $505
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080120 HMO Bronze $516
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080040 HMO Bronze $517
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180053 HMO Bronze $525
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180120 HMO Bronze $541
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180002 HMO Bronze $541
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420066 HMO Bronze $546
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504720080081 HMO Silver $517
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504720080066 HMO Silver $521
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504Z20190003 HMO Silver $522
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504720190004 HMO Silver $529
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504720080051 HMO Silver $530
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504Z20080082 HMO Silver $540
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504720190006 HMO Silver $540
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504Z20080083 HMO Silver 8541
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504720080049 HMO Silver $544
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504720200003 HMO Silver $547
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504720200004 HMO Silver $554
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504720080084 HMO Silver $560
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504720190002 HMO Silver $560
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504Z20190005 HMO Silver $562
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504720200006 HMO Silver $566
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080077 HMO Silver $568
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080056 HMO Silver $573
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504Z20190001 HMO Silver $574
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080045 HMO Silver $583
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504Z20080050 HMO Silver $584
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504720200002 HMO Silver $587
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504Z20200005 HMO Silver $589
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180077 HMO Silver $595
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080078 HMO Silver $597
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080079 HMO Silver $598
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SERFF Tracking No Filing Company Plan ID Type Metal Premium
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180003 HMO Silver $600
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450420200001 HMO Silver $601
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080043 HMO Silver $601
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180045 HMO Silver $611
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080080 HMO Silver $619
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420102 HMO Silver $624
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180078 HMO Silver $625
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180079 HMO Silver $626
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180043 HMO Silver $630
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080030 HMO Silver $646
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180080 HMO Silver $648
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420054 HMO Silver $673
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180030 HMO Silver $676
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420042 HMO Silver $685
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 9145047Z0190007 HMO Gold 8787
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420048 HMO Gold $799
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504720200007 HMO Gold $824
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080060 HMO Gold $839
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504Z0190008 HMO Gold $858
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180060 HMO Gold $879
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450420200008 HMO Gold $899

Rating Area 1: Mohave
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420073 HMO Catastrophic $466
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420092 HMO Bronze $484
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420061 HMO Bronze $521
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420067 HMO Bronze $562
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420103 HMO Silver $643
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420055 HMO Silver $694
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420043 HMO Silver $707
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420049 HMO Gold $823

Rating Area 2: Yavapai
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420034 HMO Catastrophic $447
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420089 HMO Bronze $465
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420020 HMO Bronze $499
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420027 HMO Bronze $539
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420100 HMO Silver $617
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420013 HMO Silver $666
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420040 HMO Silver $678
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420006 HMO Gold $790

Rating Area 3: La Paz
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420031 HMO Catastrophic $472
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420088 HMO Bronze $491
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420017 HMO Bronze $527
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420024 HMO Bronze $570
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420099 HMO Silver $652
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420010 HMO Silver $703
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420039 HMO Silver $716
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420003 HMO Gold $834

Rating Area 3: Yuma
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BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420035 HMO Catastrophic $472
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420090 HMO Bronze $491
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420021 HMO Bronze $527
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420028 HMO Bronze $570
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420101 HMO Silver $652
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420014 HMO Silver $703
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420041 HMO Silver $716
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420007 HMO Gold $834

Rating Area 4: Maricopa
OHIN-132376122 Oscar Health Plan, Inc. 13877AZ0070011 HMO Catastrophic $270
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420084 HMO Catastrophic $306
BRHP-132391637 Bright Health Company of Arizona 87247A70010010 HMO Catastrophic $326
OHIN-132376122 Oscar Health Plan, Inc. 13877AZ0070002 HMO Bronze $323
OHIN-132376122 Oscar Health Plan, Inc. 13877AZ0070003 HMO Bronze $331
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420107 HMO Bronze $334
OHIN-132376122 Oscar Health Plan, Inc. 13877AZ0070014 HMO Bronze $343
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080036 HMO Bronze $344
CCGH-132349884 Cigna HealthCare of Arizona, Inc. 97667AZ0110024 HMO Bronze $347
CCGH-132349884 Cigna HealthCare of Arizona, Inc. 97667AZ0110014 HMO Bronze $348
BRHP-132391637 Bright Health Company of Arizona 87247A70010006 HMO Bronze $354
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080119 HMO Bronze $355
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080037 HMO Bronze $355
UHLC-132353826 UnitedHealthcare of Arizona, Inc. 40702AZ0060006 HMO Bronze $358
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420080 HMO Bronze $360
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180036 HMO Bronze $361
UHLC-132353826 UnitedHealthcare of Arizona, Inc. 40702AZ0060007 HMO Bronze $362
CCGH-132349884 Cigna HealthCare of Arizona, Inc. 97667AZ0110016 HMO Bronze $364
UHLC-132353826 UnitedHealthcare of Arizona, Inc. 40702AZ0060005 HMO Bronze $366
BRHP-132391637 Bright Health Company of Arizona 87247A70010007 HMO Bronze $370
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180119 HMO Bronze $372
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180037 HMO Bronze $372
OHIN-132376122 Oscar Health Plan, Inc. 13877AZ0070005 HMO Bronze $388
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420085 HMO Bronze $388
BRHP-132391637 Bright Health Company of Arizona 87247A70010008 HMO Bronze $399
BRHP-132391637 Bright Health Company of Arizona 87247A70010009 HMO Bronze $414

OHIN-132376122 Oscar Health Plan, Inc. 138774Z0070010 HMO Silver 3348
OHIN-132376122 Oscar Health Plan, Inc. 138774Z0070018 HMO Silver 3349
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504Z20080073 HMO Silver $355
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504Z20080063 HMO Silver $358
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504Z20190003 HMO Silver $359
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504Z20190004 HMO Silver $364
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504Z20080048 HMO Silver $365
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504720190006 HMO Silver 8371
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504Z20080074 HMO Silver 8371
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504Z20080075 HMO Silver $372
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504720080046 HMO Silver $374
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504Z20200003 HMO Silver $376
OHIN-132376122 Oscar Health Plan, Inc. 13877AZ0070008 HMO Silver $381
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504720200004 HMO Silver $381
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Filing Company
Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health
Oscar Health Plan, Inc.
Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health
Oscar Health Plan, Inc.
Oscar Health Plan, Inc.
Arizona Complete Health
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Oscar Health Plan, Inc.
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Arizona Complete Health
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Plan ID
91450420190002
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91450AZ0080069
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91450AZ0080052
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Metal
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SERFF Tracking No Filing Company Plan ID Type Metal Premium
OHIN-132376122 Oscar Health Plan, Inc. 13877AZ0070013 HMO Gold $507
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 9145047Z0190007 HMO Gold $541
CCGH-132349884 Cigna HealthCare of Arizona, Inc. 97667AZ0110019 HMO Gold $550
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504720200007 HMO Gold $567
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420078 HMO Gold $568
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080059 HMO Gold $577
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504720190008 HMO Gold $590
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180059 HMO Gold $604
UHLC-132353826 UnitedHealthcare of Arizona, Inc. 40702AZ0060001 HMO Gold $610
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504720200008 HMO Gold $618
BRHP-132391637 Bright Health Company of Arizona 87247AZ0010001 HMO Gold $626
Rating Area 5: Gila
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420030 HMO Catastrophic $365
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420087 HMO Bronze $379
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420016 HMO Bronze $407
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080053 HMO Bronze $431
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420023 HMO Bronze $440
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080120 HMO Bronze $445
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080040 HMO Bronze $445
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180053 HMO Bronze $452
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180120 HMO Bronze $466
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180002 HMO Bronze $466
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504720080081 HMO Silver 3446
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504720080066 HMO Silver 3449
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504Z20190003 HMO Silver 3450
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504720190004 HMO Silver 3456
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504720080051 HMO Silver 3457
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504Z20080082 HMO Silver 3465
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504720190006 HMO Silver 3465
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504Z20080083 HMO Silver 3466
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504720080049 HMO Silver 3469
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504720200003 HMO Silver 3472
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504720200004 HMO Silver 3478
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504720080084 HMO Silver 3483
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504720190002 HMO Silver 3483
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504Z20190005 HMO Silver 3484
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504720200006 HMO Silver 3488
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080077 HMO Silver $490
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080056 HMO Silver $494
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504720190001 HMO Silver $494
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080045 HMO Silver $503
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420098 HMO Silver $503
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504Z20080050 HMO Silver $504
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504720200002 HMO Silver $506
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504Z20200005 HMO Silver $507
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180077 HMO Silver $513
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080078 HMO Silver $514
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080079 HMO Silver $515
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180003 HMO Silver $517
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SERFF Tracking No Filing Company Plan ID Type Metal Premium
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450420200001 HMO Silver $518
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080043 HMO Silver $518
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180045 HMO Silver $527
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080080 HMO Silver $533
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180078 HMO Silver $539
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180079 HMO Silver $540
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180043 HMO Silver $543
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420009 HMO Silver $543
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420038 HMO Silver $553
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080030 HMO Silver $556
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180080 HMO Silver $559
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180030 HMO Silver $583
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420002 HMO Gold $644
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 9145047Z0190007 HMO Gold 5678
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504720200007 HMO Gold 8711
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080060 HMO Gold $723
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504Z0190008 HMO Gold $740
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180060 HMO Gold $758
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450420200008 HMO Gold 8775

Rating Area 5: Pinal
OHIN-132376122 Oscar Health Plan, Inc. 13877AZ0070011 HMO Catastrophic $307
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420029 HMO Catastrophic $365
OHIN-132376122 Oscar Health Plan, Inc. 13877AZ0070002 HMO Bronze $367
OHIN-132376122 Oscar Health Plan, Inc. 13877AZ0070003 HMO Bronze $377
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420086 HMO Bronze $379
OHIN-132376122 Oscar Health Plan, Inc. 13877AZ0070014 HMO Bronze $390
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420015 HMO Bronze $407
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080053 HMO Bronze $431
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420022 HMO Bronze $440
OHIN-132376122 Oscar Health Plan, Inc. 13877AZ0070005 HMO Bronze $441
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080120 HMO Bronze $445
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080040 HMO Bronze $445
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180053 HMO Bronze $452
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180120 HMO Bronze $466
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180002 HMO Bronze $466
OHIN-132376122 Oscar Health Plan, Inc. 138774Z0070010 HMO Silver 3396
OHIN-132376122 Oscar Health Plan, Inc. 138774Z20070018 HMO Silver 3397
OHIN-132376122 Oscar Health Plan, Inc. 13877AZ0070008 HMO Silver $434
OHIN-132376122 Oscar Health Plan, Inc. 13877AZ0070006 HMO Silver $445
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504720080081 HMO Silver $446
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504720080066 HMO Silver $449
OHIN-132376122 Oscar Health Plan, Inc. 13877AZ0070009 HMO Silver $450
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504Z20190003 HMO Silver $450

OHIN-132376122 Oscar Health Plan, Inc. 138774Z20070019 HMO Silver 3451
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504720190004 HMO Silver $456
OHIN-132376122 Oscar Health Plan, Inc. 13877AZ0070016 HMO Silver $457
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504720080051 HMO Silver $457
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504Z20080082 HMO Silver $465
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504720190006 HMO Silver $465
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HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504Z0080083 HMO Silver $466
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504Z0080049 HMO Silver $469
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504720200003 HMO Silver 3472
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450420200004 HMO Silver $478
OHIN-132376122 Oscar Health Plan, Inc. 13877AZ0070017 HMO Silver $482
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450420080084 HMO Silver $483
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450420190002 HMO Silver $483
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504Z0190005 HMO Silver $484
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504Z0200006 HMO Silver $488
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080077 HMO Silver $490
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080056 HMO Silver $494
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 9145040190001 HMO Silver $494
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080045 HMO Silver $503
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420097 HMO Silver $503
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450420080050 HMO Silver $504
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504Z20200002 HMO Silver $506
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450420200005 HMO Silver $507
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180077 HMO Silver $513
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080078 HMO Silver $514
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080079 HMO Silver $515
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180003 HMO Silver $517
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450420200001 HMO Silver $518
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080043 HMO Silver $518
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180045 HMO Silver $527
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080080 HMO Silver $533
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180078 HMO Silver $539
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180079 HMO Silver $540
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180043 HMO Silver $543
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420008 HMO Silver $543
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420037 HMO Silver $553
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080030 HMO Silver $556
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180080 HMO Silver $559
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180030 HMO Silver $583
OHIN-132376122 Oscar Health Plan, Inc. 13877AZ0070013 HMO Gold $576
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420001 HMO Gold $644
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504720190007 HMO Gold 5678
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504Z20200007 HMO Gold 8711
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080060 HMO Gold $723
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504Z0190008 HMO Gold $740
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180060 HMO Gold $758
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450420200008 HMO Gold 8775

Rating Area 6:Pima
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420077 HMO Catastrophic $246
BRHP-132391637 Bright Health Company of Arizona 87247AZ70010020 HMO Catastrophic $275
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420096 HMO Bronze $260
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420065 HMO Bronze $279
BRHP-132391637 Bright Health Company of Arizona 87247A70010026 HMO Bronze $300
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420071 HMO Bronze $302
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080053 HMO Bronze $309
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SERFF Tracking No

BRHP-132391637
HNAZ-132319082
HNAZ-132319082
HNAZ-132319082
HNAZ-132319082
HNAZ-132319082
BRHP-132391637
BRHP-132391637
HNAZ-132319082
HNAZ-132319082
HNAZ-132319082
HNAZ-132319082
HNAZ-132319082
BCAZ-132329912
HNAZ-132319082
HNAZ-132319082
HNAZ-132319082
HNAZ-132319082
HNAZ-132319082
HNAZ-132319082
HNAZ-132319082
HNAZ-132319082
HNAZ-132319082
HNAZ-132319082
HNAZ-132319082
BRHP-132391637
HNAZ-132319082
HNAZ-132319082
BCAZ-132329912
HNAZ-132319082
HNAZ-132319082
HNAZ-132319082
BCAZ-132329912
HNAZ-132319082
HNAZ-132319082
HNAZ-132319082
HNAZ-132319082
BRHP-132391637
HNAZ-132319082
HNAZ-132319082
HNAZ-132319082
BRHP-132391637
BRHP-132391637
HNAZ-132319082
HNAZ-132319082
BRHP-132391637
BRHP-132391637
HNAZ-132319082
HNAZ-132319082

Page 8 of 11

Filing Company

Bright Health Company of Arizona
Arizona Complete Health

Arizona Complete Health

Arizona Complete Health

Arizona Complete Health

Arizona Complete Health

Bright Health Company of Arizona
Bright Health Company of Arizona
Arizona Complete Health

Arizona Complete Health

Arizona Complete Health

Arizona Complete Health

Arizona Complete Health

Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona
Arizona Complete Health

Arizona Complete Health

Arizona Complete Health

Arizona Complete Health

Arizona Complete Health

Arizona Complete Health

Arizona Complete Health

Arizona Complete Health

Arizona Complete Health

Arizona Complete Health

Arizona Complete Health

Bright Health Company of Arizona
Arizona Complete Health

Arizona Complete Health

Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona
Arizona Complete Health

Arizona Complete Health

Arizona Complete Health

Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona
Arizona Complete Health

Arizona Complete Health

Arizona Complete Health

Arizona Complete Health

Bright Health Company of Arizona
Arizona Complete Health

Arizona Complete Health

Arizona Complete Health

Bright Health Company of Arizona
Bright Health Company of Arizona
Arizona Complete Health

Arizona Complete Health

Bright Health Company of Arizona
Bright Health Company of Arizona
Arizona Complete Health

Arizona Complete Health

Plan ID
87247A70010027
91450AZ0080120
91450AZ0080040
91450AZ0180053
91450AZ0180120
91450AZ0180002
87247A70010028
87247A70010029
91450420080081
9145040080066
91450420190003
91450420190004
9145040080051
53901AZ1420083
9145040080082
9145040190006
9145040080083
9145040080049
9145040200003
9145040200004
9145040080084
914504720190002
914504Z20190005
9145040200006
91450AZ0080077
87247470010025
91450AZ0080056
91450420190001
53901AZ1420059
91450AZ0080045
9145040080050
9145040200002
53901AZ1420047
9145040200005
91450AZ0180077
91450AZ0080078
91450AZ0080079
87247AZ0010032
91450AZ0180003
91450420200001
91450AZ0080043
87247AZ0010031
872474720010024
91450AZ0180045
91450AZ0080080
87247A70010022
87247AZ0010033
91450AZ0180078
91450AZ0180079

Type
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO

Arizona Department of Insurance and Financial Institutions

Metal
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver

Premium
$313
$318
$319
$324
$334
$334
$338
$350
3319
3322
3322
83326
3327
$330
3333
3333
3334
3336
83337
3342
83346
83346
83347
3349
$351
3353
$353
3354
$356
$360
3360
3362
$362
3363
$367
$368
$369
$369
$370
3371
$371
$374
3376
$377
$382
$382
$384
$386
$386

10/21/2020



SERFF Tracking No Filing Company Plan ID Type Metal Premium
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180043 HMO Silver $389
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080030 HMO Silver $398
BRHP-132391637 Bright Health Company of Arizona 87247AZ0010023 HMO Silver $399
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180080 HMO Silver $400
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180030 HMO Silver $417
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420053 HMO Gold $440
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 9145047Z0190007 HMO Gold 5485
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504720200007 HMO Gold $509
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080060 HMO Gold $518
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504Z0190008 HMO Gold $529
BRHP-132391637 Bright Health Company of Arizona 87247AZ0010021 HMO Gold $529
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180060 HMO Gold $542
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450420200008 HMO Gold 35555

Rating Area 6: Santa Cruz
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420074 HMO Catastrophic $305
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080053 HMO Bronze $309
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420093 HMO Bronze $317
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080120 HMO Bronze $318
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080040 HMO Bronze $319
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180053 HMO Bronze $324
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180120 HMO Bronze $334
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180002 HMO Bronze $334
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420062 HMO Bronze $340
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420068 HMO Bronze $368
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504720080081 HMO Silver $319
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504720080066 HMO Silver $322
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504Z20190003 HMO Silver $322
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504720190004 HMO Silver $326
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504720080051 HMO Silver $327
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504Z20080082 HMO Silver $333
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504Z20190006 HMO Silver $333
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504Z20080083 HMO Silver $334
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504Z20080049 HMO Silver $336
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504720200003 HMO Silver $337
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504720200004 HMO Silver $342
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504720080084 HMO Silver $346
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504720190002 HMO Silver $346
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504Z20190005 HMO Silver $347
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504720200006 HMO Silver $349
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080077 HMO Silver $351
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080056 HMO Silver $353
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504720190001 HMO Silver $354
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080045 HMO Silver $360
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504Z20080050 HMO Silver $360
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504720200002 HMO Silver $362
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504Z20200005 HMO Silver $363
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180077 HMO Silver $367
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080078 HMO Silver $368
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080079 HMO Silver $369
Page 9 of 11 Arizona Department of Insurance and Financial Institutions 10/21/2020



SERFF Tracking No Filing Company Plan ID Type Metal Premium
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180003 HMO Silver $370
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450420200001 HMO Silver $371
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080043 HMO Silver $371
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180045 HMO Silver $377
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080080 HMO Silver $382
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180078 HMO Silver $386
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180079 HMO Silver $386
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180043 HMO Silver $389
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080030 HMO Silver $398
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180080 HMO Silver $400
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180030 HMO Silver $417
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420104 HMO Silver $421
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420056 HMO Silver $454
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420044 HMO Silver $462
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 9145047Z0190007 HMO Gold 5485
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504720200007 HMO Gold $509
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080060 HMO Gold $518
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504Z0190008 HMO Gold $529
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420050 HMO Gold $538
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180060 HMO Gold $542
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450420200008 HMO Gold 35555

Rating Area 7: Cochise, Graham, Greenlee
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420076 HMO Catastrophic $367
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420095 HMO Bronze $382
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420064 HMO Bronze $410
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080053 HMO Bronze $442
BCAZ-132329912 Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona 53901AZ1420070 HMO Bronze $443
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080120 HMO Bronze $455
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080040 HMO Bronze $456
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180053 HMO Bronze $463
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180120 HMO Bronze $477
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0180002 HMO Bronze $477
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504720080081 HMO Silver 3456
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504720080066 HMO Silver 3460
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504Z20190003 HMO Silver 3401
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504720190004 HMO Silver 3467
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504720080051 HMO Silver 3468
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504Z20080082 HMO Silver 3476
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450420190006 HMO Silver 3476
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504Z0080083 HMO Silver 3477
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504720080049 HMO Silver 3480
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504720200003 HMO Silver 3483
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504720200004 HMO Silver 3489
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504720080084 HMO Silver 3494
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504720190002 HMO Silver 3494
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504Z20190005 HMO Silver 3496
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 914504720200006 HMO Silver 3499
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080077 HMO Silver $501
HNAZ-132319082 Arizona Complete Health 91450AZ0080056 HMO Silver $505
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SERFF Tracking No

HNAZ-132319082
BCAZ-132329912
HNAZ-132319082
HNAZ-132319082
HNAZ-132319082
HNAZ-132319082
HNAZ-132319082
HNAZ-132319082
HNAZ-132319082
HNAZ-132319082
HNAZ-132319082
HNAZ-132319082
HNAZ-132319082
HNAZ-132319082
BCAZ-132329912
HNAZ-132319082
HNAZ-132319082
HNAZ-132319082
BCAZ-132329912
HNAZ-132319082
HNAZ-132319082
HNAZ-132319082
BCAZ-132329912
HNAZ-132319082
HNAZ-132319082
HNAZ-132319082
HNAZ-132319082
HNAZ-132319082
HNAZ-132319082

Filing Company

Arizona Complete Health

Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona

Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health

Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona

Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health

Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona

Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health

Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Arizona

Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health
Arizona Complete Health

Plan ID
91450420190001
53901AZ1420106
91450AZ0080045
9145040080050
91450420200002
91450420200005
91450AZ0180077
91450AZ0080078
91450AZ0080079
91450AZ0180003
91450420200001
91450AZ0080043
91450AZ0180045
91450AZ0080080
53901AZ1420058
91450AZ0180078
91450AZ0180079
91450AZ0180043
53901AZ1420046
91450AZ0080030
91450AZ0180080
91450AZ0180030
53901AZ1420052
91450420190007
9145040200007
91450AZ0080060
9145040190008
91450AZ0180060
91450420200008

Type
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO

Metal
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold

Premium
3506
$507
$514
8515
3518
3519
$525
$526
$527
$530
3530
$530
$539
$546
$547
$551
$553
$556
$557
$570
$572
$597
$648
3694
8727
$740
8757
$775
3793

Notes:

* Premiums may vary due to rounding. Refer to rates on file for more detail.

* Based on information contained in the System for Electronic Rate and Form Filing (SERFF).

» Companies who vary premiums by tobacco status will typically have lower non-tobacco rates than companies that have a blended premium,
regardless of tobacco status.
* Plans sold off-Exchange only are shown in italics. Off-Exchange only plans may be purchased direct from the insurer. However, financial
assistance with premiums and cost-sharing is not available for plans purchased direct from the insurer.
* Email ratereview@difi.az.gov with questions.
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